Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog7-4
7
M
O
LD
ED
 C
A

only, and the “X” is omitted.
Sentron Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Catalog Numbering System	 Selection/Application�
Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog7-80
7
M
O
LD
ED
 C
A
SE
CI
RC
U
IT
 B
RE
A
KE
RS
Siemens / Speedfax	 Previous folio: 6-64	 Updated by TA 02/03/11
	 Maximum	 2-Pole		  3-Pole		  Self-Protective
	 Frame					     Instantaneous
	 Amp Rating	 Catalog Number		 Catalog Number		  Override±20%c
	 1100	 BQ2S060n 	 	 BQ3S060n		  11000
		  BQ2S100n	 	 BQ3S100n		  11000
	 1125	 ED22S100An	 	 ED23S100A		  11000
		  ED42S100An		  ED43S100A		  11000
		  ED42S125An		  ED43S125A		  11000
		  ED62S100An		  ED63S100A		  11000
		  — 	  	 ED63S125A		  11000
		  CED62S100An		  CED63S100An		  11000
		  CED62S125An		  CED63S125An		  11000
		  —	  	 HES3S100L		  11250
		  —	  	 HES3S125L		  11250
	 1225	 —		  HQR23S250HA		  12000
	 1250	 FXD62S250A	 	 FXD63S250A		  13200
		  HFXD62S250An	 	 HFXD63S250An		  13200
		  a	  	 CFD63S250An		  13200
	 1400	 JXD22S400An	 	 JXD23S400A		  16000
		  —	  	 JXD63S400A		  16000
		  —	  	 HJXD63S400An		  16000
		  a	  	 CJD63S400An		  16000
	 1600	 —	  	 LXD63S600A		  16000
		  —	  	 HLXD63S600An		  16000
		  a	  	 CLD63S600An		  16000
	 1800	 —	  	 LMXD63S800An		  18000
		  —	  	 MXD63S800A		  18000
		  a	  	 CMD63S800A		  18000
	 1200	 —	  	 NXD63S120A		  10000
		  a	  	 CND63S120An		  10000
	 1600	 a	  	 PXD63S160Ae		  10000
	 2000	 a	  	 RXD63S200Ane		  10000
Lugs pages 7-88 to 7-90
Enclosures Section 6
Accessories pages 7-95 to 7-100
n Built to order. Allow 2–3 weeks for delivery.
a �For 2-pole application use outside poles of 3-pole circuit
breaker.
b �For additional lugs see pages 7-88 to 7-90.
c �Molded case switches up to R frame contain a self
protecting instantaneous element, which may open
circuit above their override set point.
d �UL file E57556 Volume 1, section 2 and
CSA LR 42022-51.
e Requires mounting block MB9301 or MBR9302.
Ordering Information